4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Jaroslaw 1

2008830F
2008816F
2008807F
2008827F
2008802F
2008818F
2008809F
1174057F
1174060F
2008823F
2008804F
1174056F
2008828F
2008817F
2008822F
1174058F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.11

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

25146

Benzing 48906023 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:32 GPS
:32 40
:32 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB0361CO | 21.08 18:
|DB0361BB | 21.08 18:
|DB0361B4 | 21.08 18:
|DB036185 | 21.08 18:
|DBO5B715 | 21.08 18:
|DB0361CB | 21.08 18:
|DBO5B6F4 | 21.08 18:
|DB03618B | 21.08 18:
|DBO5B6DC | 21.08 18:
|IDBO361E3 | 21.08 18
|DBO5B6D7 | 21.08 18:
|DA1OF29D | 21.08 18:
|DA1OF3B1 | 21.08 18:
|DA1OF35A | 21.08 18:
|DB0361C1 | 21.08 18:
| DASF716D | 21.08 18:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Jaroslaw

SCHIPOR ADRIAN

25° 41"

44.02'" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

402391
8000A12A
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